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Immigration and Public Works Appropriations.

Class VIII.
TELEGRAPH EXTENSION.

!tem. 18 9-80.
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POSTMASTER-GENERAL AND COMMIS-
SIONER OF TELEGRAPHS.

VOTE No. 101.
Outstanding Liabilities of previous year
Palmerston North to Woodville
Woodville to Kopua
Fourth wire, Napier to Auckland
Wanganui to Hawera, third wire
Wellington to Wanganui, fourth wire
Extension of Line from Waipu to Wairoa

North, completion of
Christchurch to Sumner
Instruments, &c.
Provision for NewLines
Line, Kingston to Queenstown ...
Line, Cromwell to Albert Town
Line, Timaru to Albury
Line, Motueka to Coliingwood and Cape

F'arewell
Line, Gisborne to Ormond
New Single-wire Cable from Wanganui to

White's Bay

7,800 0
500 0

3,700 0
2,000 0
2,500 0
2,350 0

£ s. d.

0
0
0
0
0
0

£ s. d

8
9

10
11
12
13
11

1,750 0
750 0

2,500 0
10,000 0
1,700 0
2,000 0
1,200 0

0
0
0
0
0
0
0

70,250 0i 0'

15
10

6,650 0
850 0

0
0

24,000 0 0

Total—Vote No. 101 ...
TOTAL CLASS VIII. £70, 150 0 0
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