Class VIII.
TELEGRAPH EXTENSION.

Item.		1879–80.					
		£	s.	d.	£	s	. d
	POSTMASTER-GENERAL AND COMMIS- SIONER OF TELEGRAPHS.						
	VOTE No. 101.						
1	Outstanding Liabilities of previous year	7,800	0	0			
2	Palmerston North to Woodville	500	0	0			
3	Woodville to Kopua	3,700		0			
4	Fourth wire, Napier to Auckland	2,000		0			
5	Wanganui to Hawera, third wire	2,500		0			
6	Wellington to Wanganui, fourth wire	2,350	0	0			
7	Extension of Line from Waipu to Wairoa	,					
	North, completion of	1,750	0	0			
8	Christchurch to Sumner	750	0	0			
9	Instruments, &c	2,500	0	0			
10	Provision for New Lines	10,000	0	0			
11	Line, Kingston to Queenstown	1,700		0			
12	Line, Cromwell to Albert Town	2,000	0	0			
13	Line, Timaru to Albury	1,200	0	0			
14	Line, Motueka to Collingwood and Cape						
-	Farewell	6,650	0	0			
15	Line, Gisborne to Ormond	850	0	0_{i}			
16	New Single-wire Cable from Wanganui to			-			
	White's Bay	24,000	0	0			
	ТотацVоте No. 101			_	70,250	0	0